"S
ch
ut
zv
er
m
er
k
D
IN
 3
4
be
ac
ht
en
"
-
"C
op
yr
ig
ht
 r
es
er
ve
d"
Rexroth Indramat GmbH
Bgm.-Dr.-Nebel-Straße 2 • D-97816 Lohr a. Main
Telefon (0 93 52) 40-0 • Telefax (0 93 52) 40-48 85
INN 41.20-37-61
2000-06-02
Typenschlüssel : Bausatzmotor
1MR376
Rotor für Bausatz-Spindelmotor 1MB
Werknorm
Daten- oder Maßangaben dienen nur der unverbindlichen Information über grundsätzliche Produktmerkmale ! Seite 1 / 1D
ok
: I
N
N
-4
1-
20
-T
37
-6
1-
M
02
-1
M
R.
fh
8
1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9
1
05 1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9
2
05 1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9
3
05 1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9
4
05
Beispiel:
Kurztext-
Spalte
1 M R 3 7 6 A - B 2 2 5
1. Produktgruppe
1.1 1MR . . . . . . . = 1MR
2. Motorbaugröße
2.1 376 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .= 376
3. Motorbaulänge
3.1 Baulänge . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . = A
4. Rotorausführung
4.1 Befestigung durch Schrauben . . . . = B
5. Rotorinnendurchmesser
5.1 225 mm . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . = 225
Bildbeispiel: 1MB
Kühlmantel
Stator 1MS
Rotor 1MR
geändert:
geprüft:
erstellt in:
NM, Weißbeck
NM, Ehm
FreeHand 8.0
"S
ch
ut
zv
er
m
er
k
D
IN
 3
4
be
ac
ht
en
"
-
"C
op
yr
ig
ht
 r
es
er
ve
d"
Rexroth Indramat GmbH
Bgm.-Dr.-Nebel-Straße 2 • D-97816 Lohr a. Main
Telephone (0 93 52) 40-0 • Telefax (0 93 52) 40-48 85
INN 41.20-37-61
2000-06-02
Type code : Kit motor
1MR376
Rotor for 1MB frameless spindle motor
Factory standard
Data and dimensions serve to inform about product characteristics and are not binding ! Page 1 / 1D
oc
: I
N
N
-4
1-
20
-T
37
-6
1-
M
02
-1
M
R.
fh
8
1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9
1
05 1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9
2
05 1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9
3
05 1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9
4
05
Example:
Abbrev.
Column
1 M R 3 7 6 A - B 2 2 5
1. Product group
1.1 1MR . . . . . . . = 1MR
2. Motor size
2.1 376 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . = 376
3. Motor length
3.1 Lengths . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . = A
4. Rotortype
4.1 Tighten with screws . . . . . . . . . . . . .= B
5. Inside diameter of rotor
5.1 225 mm . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . = 225
Illustration example: 1MB
Cooling jacket
Stator 1MS
Rotor 1MR
revised:
proved:
draw up in:
NM, Weißbeck
NM, Ehm
FreeHand 8.0